05/01/13 Women's Track & Field Meet Results PAGE 1

VARSITY SSC GIRLS AT EISENHOWER 05/01/13 OUTDOOR

C Dbty /a0 52

**% FINAL SCORING *** 9‘ n
/
1. SHEPARD 188.00 5. Oak Lawn ’ 44.00
2. REAVIS 119.00 6. Richards 43.00
3. Evergreen Park 63.00 7. EISENHOWER 42,00
4. Argo 46,00

EVENT RESULTS

1. 100 METER DASH SEMI-FINAL 1 1. Erica Carradine Evergreen Park 12.40
2. Sylvia Kozielski REAVIS 12.68

3. Zipporah Allbritton SHEPARD 12.87

4, Briana Allen Richards 13.46

5. Lateeyah Barnes EISENHOWER 13.75

6. Julie Eble Oak Lawn 14.55

7. Zaya Jones Argo 14.56

SEMI-FINAL 1. Victoria Jones Oak Lawn 12.25
2. Rianna Carson Evergreen Park 12.30

3. Sabrina Williams Argo 12.44

4, Tatiana Dixon Richards 12.72

5, Capria Washington SHEPARD 13.00

6. Ragine Brown EISENHOWER 13.19

7. Ashley Simmons REAVIS 14.34

FINAL 1. Victoria Jones Oak Lawn 12.09
2. Rianna Carson Evergreen Park 12.18

3. Erica Carradine Evergreen Park 12,24

4. Sylvia Kozielski REAVIS 12.90

5. Sabrina Williams Argo 12.96

6. Zipporah Allbritton SHEPARD 13.22

7. Tatiana Dixon Richards 13.43

8. Briana Allen Richards 13.46

2. 100M HURDLES SEMI-FINAL 1. Kyla Jimmar Richards 15.18
2. Ashlie Wiechec REAVIS 18.21

3. Gabrielle Desrosiers EISENROWER 18.75

4, Ariana Encino Argo 20.24

5. Fantasia Walker Evergreen Park 21.12

6. Alexis Martinez Oak Lawn 22.75

SEMI-FINAL 1. Sierra Calhoun SHEPARD 16.65
2. Kelley Grzych REAVIS 16.78

3., Erin Pratl Oak Lawn 18.43

4. Kennedy Brister Richards 19.03

5, Katie Pennachio Argo 19.46

6. Shanequa Beal EISENHOWER 19.90

7. Aliea Anderson Evergreen Park 20.02

FINAL 1. Kyla Jimmar Richards 15.02
2. Sierra Calhoun SHEPARD 16.18

3. Kelley Grzych REAVIS 16.69

4. Kennedy Brister Richards 18.34

5. Ashlie Wiechec REAVIS 18.41

6., Erin Pratl Oak Lawn 19.24

7. Gabrielle Desrosiers EISENHOWER 20.11

8. Ariana Encino Argo 20.12

3. 200 METER DASH SEMI-FINAL 1. Kyla Jimmar Richards 25.12
2. Dajha White EISENHOWER 26.09

3. Erica Carradine Evergreen Park 26.16

4. Veronica Pierce SHEPARD 27.44

5. Alex Malmborg REAVIS 28.38

6. Julie Eble Oak Lawn 29.06

7. Kinga Stanek Argo 29.25

SEMI-FINAL 1. Victoria Jones Oak Lawn 25,87
2. Rianna Carson Evergreen Park 25.93

3. Sabrina Williams Argo 27.02

4, Sylvia Kozielski REAVIS 27%31

5. Capria Washington SHEPARD 2759

6. Jillian Long Richards 28.72

7. Ragine Brown EISENHOWER 31.68

FINAL 1, Victoria Jones Oak Lawn 25.93
2. Kyla Jimmar Richards 25.98

3. Rianna Carson Evergreen Park 26.06

4, Dajha White EISENHOWER 26.18

5, Sabrina Williams Argo 27.72

6. Veronica Pierce SHEPARD 28.02

7. Sylvia Kozielski REAVIS 28.06
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VARSITY SSC GIRLS

4. 3200 METER RELAY

5. 400 METER RELAY

6. 3200 METER ROUN

7. 800 METER RUN

e}

800 METER RELAY

9. 400 METER DASH

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL HEAT

FINAL HEAT

FINAL

Women's Track & Field Meet Results

AT EISENHOWER H.S.
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Erica Carradine

Argo (A)
REAVIS (A)

Evergreen Park
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(Sabina Bukowksa,Jocelyn Acosta,Maggie Wojtowicz,Michele Lewellen)

SHEPARD (A)
Evergreen Park (A)
EISENHOWER (A)

(Brianna Vargas,Jessica Tenhandon,Vivian Diaz,Diana Garcia)

Oak Lawn (A)
Richards (A)

SHEPARD (A)
Evergreen Park (&)
EISENHOWER (A)

(Shavonne Lewis,Gabrielle Desrosiers,Taaryn Reagan,Dajha White)

Richards (A)
Argo (&)
Oak Lawn (A)
REAVIS (A)

(Amanda Kass,Ashley Simmons,Clarissa Najera,Sam Christianson)

Lauren Loomis
Alondra Delfin
Nicole Maier

Emma Roza

Susu Almousa
Vanessa Kalinowska
Crystal Flores
Vivian Diaz
Jessica Tenhandon
Maribel DelaTorre
Lauren Bourke
Gelique Ayala
Amber Iracheta
Maggie O'Toole

Michele Lewellen
Paulina Gal
Jacqueline navarette
Leeza Campbell
Diana Garcia
Jessica Flores
Vanessa Garcia
Grace Brooks
Jasmin Pelaez
Jodilyn Butkovich
Vivian Diaz

Maggie Demer

Hali Gertz

Abigail Cwiklinski

SHEPARD (A)
Evergreen Park (&)
EISENHOWER (A}

SHEPARD
SHEPARD

REAVIS

Cak Lawn
REAVIS
Richards

Argo
EISENHOWER
EISENHOWER
Argo

Evergreen Park
Richards

Oak Lawn
Evergreen Park

REAVIS

REAVIS

SHEPARD
Evergreen Park
EISENHOWER
Argo

Argo

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn
SHEPARD
EISENHOWER
Evergreen Park
Richards
Richards

(Gabrielle Desrosiers,Taaryn Reagan,Alisha Robinson,Dajha White)

Richards (A}
REAVIS (A)

{Kelley Grzych,Sam Christianson,Ashley Simmons,Sylvia Kozielski)

Oak Lawn (A)
Argo (A)

Alex Malmborg
Michele Lewellen
Isabella Rodriguez
Alexis Martinez
Breanna Baker
Tabata Granados

Shavonne Lewis
Zipporah Allbritton
Jamiera Stennis
Carli Benson

Imani Dempsey

Rachel Koronokiewitz
Sabrina Williams
Arrianna Witherspoon

Shavonne Lewis
Zipporah Allbritton
Jamiera Stennis
Carli Benson

Alex Malmborg

Imanl Dempsey
Michele Lewellen
Rachel Koronokiewitz

REAVIS
REAVIS
Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
Richards
Richards

EISENHOWER
SHEPARD
SHEPARD

Argo
EISENHOWER
Evergreen Park
Argo

Evergreen Park

EISENHOWER
SHEPARD
SHEPARD

Argo

REARVIS
EISENHOWER
REAVIS
Evergreen Park
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VARSITY SSC GIRLS

10. 300M LOW HURD

11. 1600 METER RUN

12. 1600 METER RELAY

13. SHOT PUT

14, TRIPLE JUMP

15. LONG JUMP

FINAL HEAT

FINAL HEAT

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

Women's Track & Field Meet Results
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Isabella Rodriguez
Sabrina Williams
Alexis Martinez
Breanna Baker

Tabata Granados
Arrianna Witherspoon

Tyra Smith
Sabrina Laskowski
Erin Pratl
Crystal Cabada

Courtney Dalton
Kyla Jimmar
Paulina Gal
Sierra Calhoun
Kennedy Brister
Katie Pennachio
Aliea Anderson
Ariana Encino

Courtney Dalton
Kyla Jimmar
Paulina Gal
Sierra Calhoun
Kennedy Brister
Katie Pennachio
Aliea Anderson
Tyra Smith
Sabrina Laskowski
Erin Pratl
Crystal Cabada
Ariana Encino

Lauren Loomis
Alondra Delfin
Jocelyn Camacho
Sabina Bukowksa
Nicole Maier
Emma Roza

Emily Radgowski
Iris Cruz

Diana Garcia
Brianna Vargas
Chelsie O'Brien
Jill Siemawski
Natalia Hornik

SHEPARD (A)
EISENHOWER (A)

Oak Lawn

Argo

Oak Lawn
Richards
Richards
Evergreen Park

Evergreen Park
REAVIS

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn

SHEPARD
Richards
REAVIS

SHEPARD
Richards

Argo

Evergreen Park
Argo

SHEPARD
Richards
REAVIS

SHEPARD
Richards

Argo

Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park
REAVIS

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn

Argo

SHEPARD
SHEPARD

Argo

REAVIS

REAVIS

Oak Lawn
Evergreen Park
Argo
EISENHOWER
EISENHOWER

Oak Lawn
Evergreen Park
Richards
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1:10.12

1:10.72

1:10.90

1:12.90

1:16.34
NEF

1:01.59
1:01.80
1:02.30
1:03.81

46.15
46.31
50.68
53.24
54.64
54.82
59.80

46.15
46.31
50.68
53.24
54,64
54.82
59.80
1:01.59
1:01.80
1:02.30
1:03.81
1405418

:37.49
148.52
148,65
54.81
00.59
101,62
:03.03
:07.49
:21.46
:25.02
:30.78
:45.43
NF
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4:12.37
4:12.50

{(Imani Dempsey, Shanequa Beal,Alisha Robinson, Shavonne Lewis)

REAVIS (A)

N

:24.31

(Sam Christianson,Alex Malmborg,Michele Lewellen,Susu Almousa)

Evergreen Park (A)
Oak Lawn (A)
Richards (A)

Argo (A)

Paulina Gal

Chrystal McAlpin
Mackenzie Mellenthin
Luz Rodriguez

Jordan Annang

Taylor Tillman

Veronica Pierce
Khalia McIntyre
Sam Christianson
Carli Benson
Kinga Stanek
Ashlie Wiechec

Khalia McIntyre
Chasz Wells

Tenesia Anderson
Carll Benson

Ashlie Wiechec
Sylvia Kozielski
Jillian Long

Kinga Stanek

Tatiana Dixon
Arrianna Witherspoon
Gabrielle Desrosiers
Crystal Cabada

Amber Iracheta
Shanequa Beal

REAVIS

SHEPARD

REAVIS

SHEPARD
Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park

SHEPARD
SHEPARD
REAVIS
Argo
Argo
REAVIS

SHEPARD
SHEPARD
Evergreen Park
Argo

REAVIS

REAVIS
Richards

Argo

Richards
Evergreen Park
EISENHOWER

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn
EISENHOWER

:32,83
133.22
:50.43
:01.93

[, N

35'06.00"
32'03.50"
32'00,50"
31'07.50"
30'03.50"
27'06,25"

34'04.00"
33'08.75"
31'06.50"
31'04.01"
31'04.00"
31'03.00"

16'06.75"
16'00.25"
15'04.25"
15'01,50"
14'11.12"
14'06.25"
13'09.75"
13'04.75"
13'02.00"
12'08.75"
12'06.00"
11'07.75"
10'10.00"
10'03.50"
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VARSITY SSC GIRLS

16. POLE VAULT FINAL
17. HIGH JUMP FINAL
18. DISCUS FINAL

Women's Track & Field

AT EISENHOWER H.S.

1. Bailey Kean
2., Jasmine Gonzales
1 Amber Pierce

. Kelley Grzych
3. Monica Falconer
4.T Alisha Robinson
.T Sabrina Laskowski

6 Gabby Lenihan

Paulina Gal

Luz Rodriguez
Chrystal McAlpin
Mackenzie Mellenthin
Tabatha Kaplar
Taylor Yanke

A WN -

Meet Results

05/01/13

Oak Lawn
Argo

SHEPARD
REAVIS
Evergreen Park
EISEMHOWER
RERAVIS

Cak Lawn

REAVIS
SHEPARD
SHEPARD
REAVIS
Oak Lawn
Righards

OUTDOOR

6'06.,00"
5'06.,00"

4110.00"
4'08.00"
406,02
1'06.00"
4106.00"
40pd. 00"

123'07.00"
111'10.00"
111'02.00"
96'05.00"
83'04.00"
76'07.00"
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